
Pos 

 

American Iron 

1 

2 

3 

 

Factory Five Challenge 

1 

 

GTS2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

GTS5 

1 

 

Spec Z 

1 

 

Super Touring 1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

Super Touring 4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

550 

90 

14 

3B 

86 

36 

9 

63 

15 

363 

546 

206 

135 

219 

25 

21 

83 

22 

202 

02 

680 

23 

5 

Name 

Justin Kelly 

Cody Burt 

Jeff Demetri 

Charlie Bosselman 

John Scheier 

Team Driving Force Racing 

Dale Laushman 

Stephen Murphy 

Bruce Betts 

Joshua Brauer 

William Sundeen 

Jeannine Horan 

Mark Doran 

Danny Suter 

Greg Vannucci 

Mark Kirby 

Matthew Miller 

William Pemberton 

christian bussell 

Mike Armentrout 

Tiffany Kelly 

Aaron Winter 

Jeremy Butcher 

Class 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

Factory Five Challenge 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS5 

Spec Z 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Best Tm 

1:37.106 

1:38.096 

1:38.573 

1:51.569 

1:37.551 

1:37.833 

1:38.262 

1:38.941 

1:40.524 

1:40.858 

1:41.905 

1:52.322 

1:41.150 

1:32.579 

1:33.591 

1:33.824 

1:36.567 

1:42.146 

1:39.997 

1:43.615 

1:45.072 

1:46.197 

Diff 

0.990 

1.467 

0.282 

0.711 

1.390 

2.973 

3.307 

4.354 

14.771 

1.012 

1.245 

3.988 

9.567 

3.618 

5.075 

6.200 

Best Speed 

92.682 

91.747 

91.303 

80.668 

92.259 

91.993 

91.592 

90.963 

89.531 

89.234 

88.318 

80.127 

- 

88.977 

97.214 

96.163 

95.924 

93.200 

88.109 

90.003 

86.860 

85.656 

84.748 

In Lap 

2 

1 

2 

5 

2 

5 

5 

3 

4 

3 

4 

1 

0 

4 

4 

5 

3 

3 

1 

3 

3 

3 

4 

Nat/State 

Ford  Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

F o rd  Fa cto ry  F iv e  C obra  

BMW 325is 

BMW M# 

BMW E36 M3 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW E36 M3 

BMW 330Ci 

BMW M3 

bmw 135i 

Nissan 350Z 

Lotus Exige 

Dodge Viper 

Dodge viper 

Ford Boss302S 

subaru wrx 

Porsche spec 986 

Honda S2000 

Porsche Boxster 

Porsche 944 

Sponsor 

158867 

163564 

189888 

142774 

150219 

135206 

166176 

183414 

141637 

164177 

167053 

182657 

188323 

143034 

121642 

132108 

161936 

189036 

164850 

170712 

164106 

174962 
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Pos 

 

Super Touring Unlimited 

1 

No. 

77 

Name 

Mitchell Taylor 

Class 

Super  Tour ing U nlim ited 

Best Tm 

1:38.133 

Diff Best Speed 

91.712 

In Lap 

3 

Nat/State 

Ford Focus 

Sponsor 

156464 
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